 Esprit LED
Compact downlighter
  Opal disc
  Floating ring
  Optics
Output Options:
1000 lumens (13W)
2000 lumens (24W)

For ceiling thicknesses of 1mm - 30mm
RAL Colour: RAL9003
Order codes
4000K
B50
4000K Fixed Output 3hr Emergency LL/CW L70 L80 L90
1000 lumens (13W) ESLH14K ESLH14KEM 91 >100k >100k 74k
2000 lumens (24W) ESLH24K ESLH24KEM 84 >100k 77k 36k
3000 lumens (29W) ESLH34K ESLH34KEM 101 >100k 85k 39k
Accessories
 Clear IP54 Disc Attachment ESLA-IP54C
 Opal IP54 Disc Attachment ESLA-IP54
Clear TP(a) IP54 Disc Attachment ESLAP-IP54C